Praestglgbet 2017 - sgndag d. 3. september

4,3 km

Placering Startnr. Navn Gruppe Lgbetid Min/km Kommentarer
1 103 Per Nielsen m 00:19:28 00:04:32 Hurtigste mand
2 101 Mikkel Piil m 00:20:00 00:04:39

3 116 Holger Ladelung dreng 00:20:26 00:04:45 Hurtigste dreng
4 125 Maja Engdahl pige 00:20:28 00:04:46 Hurtigste pige
5 107 Emil Johnsen dreng 00:21:53 00:05:05

6 102 Bertram Sohn dreng 00:22:12 00:05:10

7 105 Dorte Skov k 00:22:33 00:05:15 Hurtigste kvinde
8 117 Ludvig Ladelung m 00:22:57 00:05:20

9 132 Noah Nielsen dreng 00:22:59 00:05:21

10 131 Rasmus Lillegaard dreng 00:23:01 00:05:21

11 140 Sebastian Rosenkrands dreng 00:23:28 00:05:27

12 134 Aske Johansen dreng 00:23:30 00:05:28

13 108 William Gade m 00:23:34 00:05:29

14 110 Villads Wulf dreng 00:23:37 00:05:30

15 112 Alma Grostgl pige 00:23:39 00:05:30

16 119 Thomas Andersen m 00:24:14 00:05:38

17 120 Isabella Andersen pige 00:24:16 00:05:39

18 113 Bertil Grostgal dreng 00:24:42 00:05:45

19 104 Elias Deidiini Schmidt S. dreng 00:24:44 00:05:45

20 139 Kim Kristensen m 00:24:54 00:05:47

21 124 Britt Jakobsen k 00:25:10 00:05:51

22 126 Mette Engdahl k 00:25:12 00:05:52

23 111 Heidi Thillemann k 00:25:23 00:05:54

24 106 Susanne Ovesen k 00:25:34 00:05:57

25 129 Majbrit Duus k 00:26:43 00:06:13

26 118 Helle Sendergard k 00:26:49 00:06:14



4,3 km

Placering Startnr.

27 135
28 136
29 127
30 128
31 123
32 130
33 133
34 121
35 122
36 115
37 114
38 100
39 109
40 142
41 141
42 137
43 138
8,6 km

Placering Startnr.
1 203
2 213
3 220
4 215
5 217
6 205

7 227

Navn

Siff Sglvtofte

Peter Sglvtofte
Ninna Kristiansen
Jannich Kristiansen
Allan Aaes

Oscar Lillegaard
Keld Lillegaard
Asbjgrn Rasmussen
Janne Rasmussen
Silke Lund Hansen
Nikoline Lund Hansen
Karin Jgrgensen
Tove Christiansen
Ludvig Pedersen
Louise Pedersen
Bjark Kaspersen

Martin Andersen

Navn

Kim Lundberg

Lasse Glenn Hansen
Kare Christiansen
Nynne Jakobsen
Thomas Hansen
Jesper Jakobsen

Peter Rosenkrands

Gruppe Lgbetid

pige 00:28:12
m 00:28:14
pige 00:29:50
m 00:29:53
m 00:29:56
dreng 00:30:32
m 00:30:35
dreng 00:31:29
k 00:31:34
pige 00:31:36
pige 00:31:37
k 00:32:05
k 00:33:08
dreng 00:33:19
k 00:33:21
k 00:34:43
m 00:34:45

Gruppe Lgbetid

m 00:35:51
m 00:36:27
m 00:39:51
pige 00:40:24
m 00:40:32
m 00:40:44
m 00:41:12

Min/km
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:28
00:07:42
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:08:04

00:08:05

Min/km
00:04:10
00:04:14
00:04:38
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:44

00:04:47

Kommentarer

Kommentarer

Hurtigste mand

Hurtigste pige



8,6 km

Placering Startnr.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

207

225

206

214

201

216

222

219

204

223

226

208

209

224

221

218

212

210

200

Navn

Allan Johansen
Ulla Lillegaard

Eli Jacobi Nielsen
Palle Frederiksen
John Pedersen
Karina Andersen
Frank Andreasen
Johan Sejrshgl
Kim Pedersen
Susanne Palle
Gitte Bjarup

Kate Eis

Michael Andersen
Lise Duus

Patrich Kristiansen
Christian Lgrum
Rene Uhre

Lars Nielsen

Steen Andersen

Gruppe Lgbetid

dreng

dreng

00:42:06

00:42:16

00:43:29

00:45:00

00:46:31

00:46:39

00:46:43

00:47:28

00:47:30

00:47:58

00:48:58

00:49:00

00:49:36

00:50:26

00:50:37

00:50:38

00:51:46

00:52:50

00:53:28

Min/km
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:05:03
00:05:14
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:35
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:06:01
00:06:09

00:06:13

Kommentarer

Hurtigste kvinde

Hurtigste dreng



